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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 21 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
21.5.2023. Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 27.50 MARKIČ, Matjaž SLO Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open M2 30.88 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 28.72+0,75 737
2. BORSATO, Alessandro 05 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 29.24+0,71 699
3. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 30.39+0,70 622
4. FARKAS, David 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.55+0,75 612
5. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 30.65+0,75 606
6. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 30.83+0,68 596
7. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 31.43+0,81 562
8. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 31.54+0,81 556
9. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 31.87+0,74 539

KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 31.87+0,66 539
11. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 32.09+0,66 528
12. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PK Pilot Swim 32.17+0,76 524
13. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 32.25+0,73 520
14. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.65+0,74 502

DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 32.65+0,76 502
16. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 32.92+0,69 489
17. SCHARRER, Daniel 07 ASKÖ SK Traun 33.03+0,69 484
18. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 33.32+0,70 472
19. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 33.54+0,80 463
20. LASICA, Nenad 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.65+0,82 458
21. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.02+0,66 443
22. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.11+0,75 440
23. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 34.27+0,73 434
24. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 34.38+0,80 430
25. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 34.51+0,62 425
26. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 34.71+0,69 417
27. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 34.85+0,65 412
28. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.94+0,84 409
29. STEYRER, Joachim 06 ASKÖ SK Traun 35.31+0,72 396
30. VULIC, Misa 07 PK Vracar 35.42+0,97 393
31. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 35.47+0,79 391
32. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 35.65+0,86 385
33. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 35.70+0,73 384
34. KRUŠIČ, Anej 06 PK Celulozar Krško 36.11+0,88 371
35. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 37.07+0,86 343
36. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Fedor 08 Olymp, BL 37.19+0,67 339
37. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.48+0,80 331
38. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.66+0,83 327
39. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 37.69+0,77 326
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

40. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 38.48+0,69 306
41. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 39.36+0,74 286
42. RADANOVIĆ, Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 39.42+0,74 285
43. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 39.49+0,85 283
44. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 39.95+0,84 274
45. BOCA, David 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 40.81+0,81 257
46. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 41.78+0,86 239
47. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 43.10+0,70 218
48. KOŽAR, Lovro 10 PK Celulozar Krško 44.08+0,74 204
49. ŠUĆUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 45.96+0,72 179
50. ČOLIĆ, Aleksej 11 Olymp, BL 46.06+0,70 178
51. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 52.61+0,84 120
52. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 52.72+0,77 119
53. JAĆIMOVIĆ, Kolja 15 Olymp, BL 52.93+0,71 117
54. RADIĆ, Marko 10 Olymp, BL 52.95+0,83 117
55. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 54.99+0,79 105
56. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 55.57+0,91 101
57. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 56.42+0,71 97
58. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 58.10+0,85 89
59. IVANKOVIĆ, Pavle 13 Olymp, BL 58.80+0,92 85
60. IVANKOVIĆ, Maksim 15 Olymp, BL 1:00.39+0,80 79
61. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.12+1,03 72
62. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Feđa 16 Olymp, BL 1:02.68 70
63. PEĆANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp, BL 1:06.07 60
64. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 1:13.57+0,72 43
65. STEFANOVIĆ, Stefan 14 Olymp, BL 1:17.56+0,86 37
66. ŠORMAZ NIKOLA, 14 Olymp, BL 1:19.29+0,74 35

DSQ LUKIĆ, Mihajlo 13 Olymp, BL 1:01.13
DSQ ĐAJIĆ, David 15 Olymp, BL 1:10.08+0,99

M 1

1. FARKAS, David 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.55+0,75 612
2. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 31.43+0,81 562
3. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 31.87+0,66 539
4. SCHARRER, Daniel 07 ASKÖ SK Traun 33.03+0,69 484
5. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 33.32+0,70 472
6. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.02+0,66 443
7. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.11+0,75 440
8. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 34.27+0,73 434
9. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 34.38+0,80 430

10. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 34.51+0,62 425
11. STEYRER, Joachim 06 ASKÖ SK Traun 35.31+0,72 396
12. VULIC, Misa 07 PK Vracar 35.42+0,97 393
13. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 35.47+0,79 391
14. KRUŠIČ, Anej 06 PK Celulozar Krško 36.11+0,88 371
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 21, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

M2

1. TRIMCESKI, Teodor 08 PK Pilot Swim 32.17+0,76 524
2. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 32.65+0,76 502
3. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 32.92+0,69 489
4. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 33.54+0,80 463
5. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 34.85+0,65 412
6. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 34.94+0,84 409
7. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 35.65+0,86 385
8. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Fedor 08 Olymp, BL 37.19+0,67 339
9. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.48+0,80 331

10. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 37.66+0,83 327
11. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 37.69+0,77 326
12. KUNDAČINA, Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 38.48+0,69 306
13. RADANOVIĆ, Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 39.42+0,74 285
14. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 41.78+0,86 239
15. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 54.99+0,79 105

M3

1. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 37.07+0,86 343
2. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 39.49+0,85 283
3. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 39.95+0,84 274
4. BOCA, David 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 40.81+0,81 257
5. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 43.10+0,70 218
6. KOŽAR, Lovro 10 PK Celulozar Krško 44.08+0,74 204
7. ŠUĆUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 45.96+0,72 179
8. ČOLIĆ, Aleksej 11 Olymp, BL 46.06+0,70 178
9. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 52.61+0,84 120

10. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 52.72+0,77 119
11. JAĆIMOVIĆ, Kolja 15 Olymp, BL 52.93+0,71 117
12. RADIĆ, Marko 10 Olymp, BL 52.95+0,83 117
13. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 55.57+0,91 101
14. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 56.42+0,71 97
15. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 58.10+0,85 89
16. IVANKOVIĆ, Pavle 13 Olymp, BL 58.80+0,92 85
17. IVANKOVIĆ, Maksim 15 Olymp, BL 1:00.39+0,80 79
18. KOPRANOVIĆ, Filip 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.12+1,03 72
19. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Feđa 16 Olymp, BL 1:02.68 70
20. PEĆANAC, Viktor 13 Olymp, BL 1:06.07 60
21. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 1:13.57+0,72 43
22. STEFANOVIĆ, Stefan 14 Olymp, BL 1:17.56+0,86 37
23. ŠORMAZ NIKOLA, 14 Olymp, BL 1:19.29+0,74 35

DSQ LUKIĆ, Mihajlo 13 Olymp, BL 1:01.13
DSQ ĐAJIĆ, David 15 Olymp, BL 1:10.08+0,99
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